
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

92 
372 
21 
15 
86 
8 

82 
147 

Name 

RICARDO AMORETTI 
EMERSON SOUZA 
GUSTAVO ZAMBONI 
RENAN BUCHMAN 
ISMAEL ZIMMER 
WALTER/PAULO RODRIGUES 
FERNANDO MACIEL 
ROBSON BAROSI 

Total points 

43 

40 

40 

25 

22 

0 

0 

0 

B1  

25 

18 

20 

0 

22 

0 

0 

0 

B2  

18 

22 

20 

25 

0 

0 

0 

-- 
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COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

GAUCHO / METROPOLITANO VNT 

KARTCROSS B 

RESULTADO FINAL KARTCROSS B METROPOLITANO 

Autodromo de Taquara 1,350 km 


